Logo 500 DX
Mikado

a peu prés a d
500 DX est I'en

Cycligue AV/AR

Cyclique latéral
Anticouple

Gaz/Pas

iametre Aotor 1180 mm
220 mm
800 mm
1030 mm
1420 mm
410 mm
200 mm
; Symétrique
ttes barre de Bell : 105 % 46 mm
Rectangie
>2200 g
S€ oDienue 2830 g

Confirmé

Correct

=ux Standard Fabuleux




